Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 1 of 2
LPA Series
Premium LED Flat Panel
DESCRIPTION
Trace-Lite's LPA Advantage Series of backlit LED panels offers incredible

HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 1.28
10fc
Ordering Information  (Example: LPA22-30-5KV)
Part Number1 Description
LPA14-30-3KV 1’x4’ Backlit LED Flat Panel, 30W, 3000K CCT, 120-277 Volt, 1-10V Dimming Driver, White Finish
LPA14-30-4KV 1’x4’ Backlit LED Flat Panel, 30W, 4000K CCT, 120-277 Volt, 1-10V Dimming Driver, White Finish
LPA22-30-3KV 2’x2’ Backlit LED Flat Panel, 30W, 3000K CCT, 120-277 Volt, 1-10V Dimming Driver, White Finish
LPA22-30-35KV 2’x2’ Backlit LED Flat Panel, 30W, 3500K CCT, 120-277 Volt, 1-10V Dimming Driver, White Finish
LPA24-40-35KV 2’x4’ Backlit LED Flat Panel, 40W, 3500K CCT, 120-277 Volt, 1-10V Dimming Driver, White Finish
LPA24-40-5KV 2’x4’ Backlit LED Flat Panel, 40W, 5000K CCT, 120-277 Volt, 1-10V Dimming Driver, White Finish
Notes
1 All panels are packaged in quantity of four (4pcs/carton)
2.2˝
23.8˝